trenton

CHURCHILL

PDF Created: 04/03/2026

Bit on the Side Pebble

A fresh and quirky way of serving side dishes, starters,
desserts, snacks and tapas. The new Plant Pots range is a fun
addition to our Bit on the Side range.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item
Number

9950041

9950034

9950033

9950032

Description

Dip
Dish

Plant
Pot

Plant
Pot

Plant
Pot

Details

Pebble
Stackable

Pebble
Stackable

Pebble
Stackable

Pebble
Stackable

Height

35mm

104mm

90mm

67mm

Diameter

97mm

109mm

97mm

69mm

Capacity

142ml

483ml

340ml

114ml

Colour
Range

Pebble

Pebble

Pebble

Pebble

Brand

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au

Material

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Featul

Vitrifie
Dishwa
Safe
Microw
Safe

Vitrifie
Dishwa
Safe
Microw
Safe

Vitrifie
Dishwa
Safe
Microw
Safe

Vitrifie
Dishwa
Safe
Microw
Safe


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/image-thumb__25285__trentonProductImagesFull/Instagram_Bit%20on%20the%20Side%201.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/image-thumb__12715__trentonProductImagesFull/instagram_bit-on-the-side-5.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/image-thumb__12718__trentonProductImagesFull/instagram_bit-on-the-side-8.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/image-thumb__12719__trentonProductImagesFull/instagram_bit-on-the-side-9.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/9950041_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/churchill/churchill-bit-on-the-side/bit-on-the-side-pebble/9950041
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/9950034_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/churchill/churchill-bit-on-the-side/bit-on-the-side-pebble/9950034
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/9950033_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/churchill/churchill-bit-on-the-side/bit-on-the-side-pebble/9950033
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/9950032_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/churchill/churchill-bit-on-the-side/bit-on-the-side-pebble/9950032
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

Iltem Img

v

Item Description  Details Height
Number P &
Pl P |
9950031 ant ebble 55mm

Pot Stackable

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Diameter

58mm

Capacity

57ml

PDF Created: 04/03/2026

Colour .
Brand Material Featul
Range
Vitrifie
Super Dishwa
Pebble  Churchill M Safe
Vitrified .
Microw
Safe

office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/churchill/bit-on-the-side/pebble/9950031_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/churchill/churchill-bit-on-the-side/bit-on-the-side-pebble/9950031
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

