

trenton

Bit on the Side Pebble



A fresh and quirky way of serving side dishes, starters, desserts, snacks and tapas. The new Plant Pots range is a fun addition to our Bit on the Side range.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Featur
	9950041	Dip Dish	Pebble Stackable	35mm	97mm	142ml	Pebble	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified Dishware: Safe Microwave Safe
	9950034	Plant Pot	Pebble Stackable	104mm	109mm	483ml	Pebble	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified Dishware: Safe Microwave Safe
	9950033	Plant Pot	Pebble Stackable	90mm	97mm	340ml	Pebble	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified Dishware: Safe Microwave Safe
	9950032	Plant Pot	Pebble Stackable	67mm	69mm	114ml	Pebble	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified Dishware: Safe Microwave Safe

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Featu
	9950031	Plant Pot	Pebble Stackable	55mm	58mm	57ml	Pebble	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified Dishwasher Safe Microwave Safe